
 

Tirgan Festival 2013 Programs by Genre 
          

Date Start End Event Venue 

Music 
Thu   July 18, 
2013 

9:00 PM 
10:00 
PM 

*Operatic Narration of Arash the Archer (Opening Ceremony Part 
II) 

Westjet 

Thu   July 18, 
2013 

10:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

Blurred Vision (Opening Ceremony Part III) Redpath 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 

8:30 PM 
8:30 PM 

Rana Mansour & Karmandan Westjet 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

8:30 PM 
8:30 PM 

9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

*Sepideh Raeissadat Enwave 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

9:00 PM 
9:00 PM 

9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

Solo Guitar by Maneli Jamal Redpath 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:30 
PM 

10:30 
PM 

Ajam Westjet 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

10:30 
PM 

10:30 
PM 

10:50 
PM 

10:50 
PM 

Saye Sky Brigantine 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

11:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

11:40 
PM 

11:40 
PM 

Neemeha Brigantine 

Fri    July 19, 
2013 
Sat   July 20, 
2013 

11:59 
PM 

11:59 
PM 

2:00 AM 
2:00 AM 

Late Night Show - DJ Taba (Radio Javan) Brigantine 

Sat   July 20, 
2013 

3:30 PM 4:30 PM 
Kurdish & Traditional Iranian Music by Vesal Ensemble 

Brigantine 

Sat   July 20, 
2013 
Sun  July 21, 
2013 

5:30 PM 
5:00 PM 

6:30 PM 
6:00 PM 

Babak Taghikhani and Solmaz Peymaei Brigantine 

Sat   July 20, 
2013 
Sun  July 21, 
2013 

5:30 PM 
3:30 PM 

6:40 PM 
4:40 PM 

*Hamed Nikpay Enwave 

Sat   July 20, 
2013 
Sun  July 21, 
2013 

6:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

6:30 PM 
5:30 PM 

Dilan Ensemble 
Lakeside 
Terrace 

Sat   July 20, 
2013 
Sun  July 21, 
2013 

8:30 PM 
3:00 PM 

9:00 PM 
3:30 PM 

Gilaki Folk Music (North of Iran) by Shila Nahrvar Redpath 

Sun  July 21, 
2013 

3:00 PM 4:00 PM Sarv Ensemble Brigantine 

Sun  July 21, 
2013 

4:30 PM 5:00 PM Iranian National Choir Redpath 

Sun  July 21, 
2013 

5:00 PM 5:40 PM The Circle Westjet 

Sun  July 21, 
2013 

5:40 PM 6:00 PM Emerging Artist from Googoosh Academy, Neda Westjet 



Dance 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 

7:00 PM 
1:30 PM 

7:30 PM 
2:00 PM 

Turkish Dance by Odlar Dance Ensemble Redpath 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

8:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 

9:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

*Love Stories of the Shahnameh 
Fleck Dance 

Theatre 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
12:30 
PM 

1:00 PM Kurdish Dance by Mayn Zard Dance Group Redpath 

Sat  July 20, 2013 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Iranian Folk and Traditional Dance with a Modern Approach Redpath 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

3:00 PM 
2:00 PM 

4:00 PM 
3:00 
PPM 

Iranian Traditional and Folk Dances by Vancouver Pars National 
Ballet 

Westjet 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

8:00 PM 
2:00 PM 

9:00 PM 
3:00 PM 

*Huri - Flamenco Dance & Music 
Fleck Dance 

Theatre 

Film 

Fri July 19, 2013 9:00 PM 
10:30 
PM 

Collection of Short Films by Shirin Neshat 
Studio 

Theatre 

Sat July 20, 2013 
Sat July 20, 2013 

1:00 PM 
9:30 PM 

3:00 PM 
11:00 
PM 

Women Without Men with Q&A with the Director 
Studio 

Theatre 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

7:30 PM 
3:00 PM 

9:00 PM 
4:30 PM 

A Survivor From Magadan 
Studio 

Theatre 

Sun July 21, 2013 5:00 PM 6:00 PM The King of Black by Shoja Azari with Q&A 
Studio 

Theatre 

Kids 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

1:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

8:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Kids Programs 
Kids Zone 

Tent 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

1:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

8:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Kids Programs 
South 

Orchard Tent 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

3:30 PM 
3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 
3:30 PM 

Puppet Show (خیمه شب بازی) 
Lakeside 
Terrace 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

4:00 PM 
5:30 PM 
1:00 PM 

5:00 PM 
6:30 PM 
2:00 PM 

1001 Nights Animation with Q&A with Directors 
Studio 

Theatre 

Talk / Presentation 

Fri  July 19, 2013 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 
Correlations of  Visual Arts and Cinema - A Panel Discussion with 
Q&A 
Shoja Azari - Shireen Neshat - Babak Payami 

Lakeside 
Terrace 

Sat July 20, 2013 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Book Reading by Monirou Ravanipur Miss Lou's 

Sat July 20, 2013 3:00 PM 4:00 PM The Myth of "Conference of the Birds" by Dr. Leili Anvar Miss Lou's 

Sat July 20, 2013 4:30 PM 5:30 PM Ties Between Ancient Iran and Italy by Dr. Kaveh Farokh Miss Lou's 

Sat July 20, 2013 6:00 PM 7:00 PM A Review of Pasargadae Historical Site by Siamak Eskandari Miss Lou's 

Sat July 20, 2013 7:30 PM 8:30 PM In the Lion's Shadow - Book Introduction by Dr. Fariborz Mokhtari 
Lakeside 
Terrace 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

7:30 PM 
3:00 PM 

8:30 PM 
4:00 PM 

Shahnameh by Hamid Rahmanian Miss Lou's 

Sun July 21, 2013 1:30 PM 2;30 PM 
The Value of the Radif or Collection of Modal Systems by Dr. Lloyd 
Miller 

Miss Lou's 

Sun July 21, 2013 4:30 PM 5:30 PM Eastern Arts of Visualizing Persian Music Through Patterned 
Movement by Katherine St. John 

Miss Lou's 

Visual Arts 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

8:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

The Third Space - Visual Arts Exhibition 
York Quay 

Gallery 



Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

7:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

6:00 PM 

Hope Echoed - A Sentiment in Contemporary Iranian Portraiture 
Visual Arts Exhibition 

Marilyn 
Brewer 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

8:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

6:00 PM 

Hope Photo Contest Gallery 
East Side 

Tents 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

6:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

9:00 PM 
9:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Hope Collaborative Art Project 
Across from 
BLVD Tent 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

8:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

Made in China 

South 
Cultural 

Landscape 
 (East Side) 

Ceremony 
Thu   July 18, 
2013 

8:00 PM 9:00 PM *Opening Speeches (Opening Ceremony Part I) Westjet 

Fri  July 19, 2013 7:00 PM 8:00 AM Short Story and Photo Contest Award Ceremony 
Studio 

Theatre 

Fri  July 19, 2013 7:00 PM 8:00 PM In Memory of Sadegh Tirafkan 
Studio 

Theatre 

Sun July 21, 2013 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Tirgan Closing Ceremony  Westjet 

Theatre 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

1:30 PM 
1:00 PM 

2:30 PM 
2:00 PM 

Conference of the Birds (منطق الطیر) - A Workshop Presentation Brigantine 

Workshop 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

12:30 
PM 

12:30 
PM 

1:30 PM 
1:30 PM 

Cooking Demonstration by Najmieh Batmanglij 
Lakeside 
Terrace 

Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

4:30 PM 
12:30 
PM 

5:00 PM 
1:00 PM 

Percussion Workshop  Redpath 

Food & Drink 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

6:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

11:59 
PM 

11:59 
PM 

8:00 PM 

Taste of Iran - 6 Restaurants Serving Iranian Food  World Café 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

7:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

11:00 
PM 

6:00 PM 

Traditional Teahouse - Serving Traditional Tea & Sweets 
Boulevard 

Tent 

Market 

Fri   July 19, 2013 
Sat  July 20, 2013 
Sun July 21, 2013 

6:00 PM 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 
PM 

11:59 
PM 

11:59 
PM 

8:00 PM 

Bazaar (Arts, Crafts, Sweets, Jewelry, …) Int. Market 

   
  

*Ticketed Event 
    


