## **Tirgan Festival 2013 Programs by Genre**

Date	Start	End	Event	Venue			
Music							
Thu July 18, 2013	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	*Operatic Narration of Arash the Archer (Opening Ceremony Part II)	Westjet			
Thu July 18, 2013	10:00 PM	11:00 PM	Blurred Vision (Opening Ceremony Part III)	Redpath			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	8:30 PM 8:30 PM	Rana Mansour & Karmandan	Westjet			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	8:30 PM 8:30 PM	9:30 PM 9:30 PM	*Sepideh Raeissadat	Enwave			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	9:00 PM 9:00 PM	9:30 PM 9:30 PM	Solo Guitar by Maneli Jamal	Redpath			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	9:30 PM 9:30 PM	10:30 PM 10:30 PM	Ajam	Westjet			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	10:30 PM 10:30 PM	10:50 PM 10:50 PM	Saye Sky	Brigantine			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	11:00 PM 11:00 PM	11:40 PM 11:40 PM	Neemeha	Brigantine			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	11:59 PM 11:59 PM	2:00 AM 2:00 AM	Late Night Show - DJ Taba (Radio Javan)	Brigantine			
Sat July 20, 2013	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	Kurdish & Traditional Iranian Music by Vesal Ensemble	Brigantine			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	5:30 PM 5:00 PM	6:30 PM 6:00 PM	Babak Taghikhani and Solmaz Peymaei	Brigantine			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	5:30 PM 3:30 PM	6:40 PM 4:40 PM	*Hamed Nikpay	Enwave			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	6:00 PM 5:00 PM	6:30 PM 5:30 PM	Dilan Ensemble	Lakeside Terrace			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	8:30 PM 3:00 PM	9:00 PM 3:30 PM	Gilaki Folk Music (North of Iran) by Shila Nahrvar	Redpath			
Sun July 21, 2013	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Sarv Ensemble	Brigantine			
Sun July 21, 2013	4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Iranian National Choir	Redpath			
Sun July 21, 2013	5:00 PM	5:40 PM	The Circle	Westjet			
Sun July 21, 2013	5:40 PM	6:00 PM	Emerging Artist from Googoosh Academy, Neda	Westjet			

Dance							
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	7:00 PM 1:30 PM	7:30 PM 2:00 PM	Turkish Dance by Odlar Dance Ensemble	Redpath			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	8:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	9:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM	*Love Stories of the Shahnameh	Fleck Dance Theatre			
Sat July 20, 2013	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	Kurdish Dance by Mayn Zard Dance Group	Redpath			
Sat July 20, 2013	2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Iranian Folk and Traditional Dance with a Modern Approach	Redpath			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	3:00 PM 2:00 PM	4:00 PM 3:00 PPM	Iranian Traditional and Folk Dances by Vancouver Pars National Ballet	Westjet			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	8:00 PM 2:00 PM	9:00 PM 3:00 PM	*Huri - Flamenco Dance & Music	Fleck Dance Theatre			
			Film				
Fri July 19, 2013	9:00 PM	10:30 PM	Collection of Short Films by Shirin Neshat	Studio Theatre			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	1:00 PM 9:30 PM	3:00 PM 11:00 PM	Women Without Men with Q&A with the Director	Studio Theatre			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	7:30 PM 3:00 PM	9:00 PM 4:30 PM	A Survivor From Magadan	Studio Theatre			
Sun July 21, 2013	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	The King of Black by Shoja Azari with Q&A	Studio Theatre			
			Kids				
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	1:00 PM 12:00 PM	8:00 PM 6:00 PM	Kids Programs	Kids Zone Tent			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	1:00 PM 12:00 PM	8:00 PM 6:00 PM	Kids Programs	South Orchard Tent			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	3:30 PM 3:00 PM	4:00 PM 3:30 PM	Puppet Show (خیمه شب بازی)	Lakeside Terrace			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	4:00 PM 5:30 PM 1:00 PM	5:00 PM 6:30 PM 2:00 PM	1001 Nights Animation with Q&A with Directors	Studio Theatre			
			Talk / Presentation				
Fri July 19, 2013	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Correlations of Visual Arts and Cinema - A Panel Discussion with Q&A Shoja Azari - Shireen Neshat - Babak Payami	Lakeside Terrace			
Sat July 20, 2013	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Book Reading by Monirou Ravanipur	Miss Lou's			
Sat July 20, 2013	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	The Myth of "Conference of the Birds" by Dr. Leili Anvar	Miss Lou's			
Sat July 20, 2013	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Ties Between Ancient Iran and Italy by Dr. Kaveh Farokh	Miss Lou's			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013	6:00 PM 7:30 PM	7:00 PM 8:30 PM	A Review of Pasargadae Historical Site by Siamak Eskandari In the Lion's Shadow - Book Introduction by Dr. Fariborz Mokhtari	Miss Lou's Lakeside			
Sat July 20, 2013	7:30 PM	8:30 PM	,	Terrace			
Sun July 21, 2013	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Shahnameh by Hamid Rahmanian  The Value of the Radif or Collection of Modal Systems by Dr. Lloyd	Miss Lou's			
Sun July 21, 2013	1:30 PM	2;30 PM	Miller	Miss Lou's			
Sun July 21, 2013	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Eastern Arts of Visualizing Persian Music Through Patterned Movement by Katherine St. John	Miss Lou's			
Visual Arts							
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	12:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	8:00 PM 8:00 PM 6:00 PM	The Third Space - Visual Arts Exhibition	York Quay Gallery			

Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	7:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	11:00 PM 11:00 PM 6:00 PM	Hope Echoed - A Sentiment in Contemporary Iranian Portraiture Visual Arts Exhibition	Marilyn Brewer			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	8:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	11:00 PM 11:00 PM 6:00 PM	Hope Photo Contest Gallery	East Side Tents			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	6:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	9:00 PM 9:00 PM 6:00 PM	Hope Collaborative Art Project	Across from BLVD Tent			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	8:00 PM 6:00 PM	Made in China	South Cultural Landscape (East Side)			
			Ceremony				
Thu July 18, 2013	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	*Opening Speeches (Opening Ceremony Part I)	Westjet			
Fri July 19, 2013	7:00 PM	8:00 AM	Short Story and Photo Contest Award Ceremony	Studio Theatre			
Fri July 19, 2013	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	In Memory of Sadegh Tirafkan	Studio Theatre			
Sun July 21, 2013	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Tirgan Closing Ceremony	Westjet			
			Theatre				
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	1:30 PM 1:00 PM	2:30 PM 2:00 PM	Conference of the Birds (منطق الطير) - A Workshop Presentation	Brigantine			
			Workshop				
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	12:30 PM 12:30 PM	1:30 PM 1:30 PM	Cooking Demonstration by Najmieh Batmanglij	Lakeside Terrace			
Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	4:30 PM 12:30 PM	5:00 PM 1:00 PM	Percussion Workshop	Redpath			
			Food & Drink				
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	6:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	11:59 PM 11:59 PM 8:00 PM	Taste of Iran - 6 Restaurants Serving Iranian Food	World Café			
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	7:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	11:00 PM 11:00 PM 6:00 PM	Traditional Teahouse - Serving Traditional Tea & Sweets	Boulevard Tent			
Market Market							
Fri July 19, 2013 Sat July 20, 2013 Sun July 21, 2013	6:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM	11:59 PM 11:59 PM 8:00 PM	Bazaar (Arts, Crafts, Sweets, Jewelry,)	Int. Market			

<sup>\*</sup>Ticketed Event